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Tell us what you think.
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Our objectives
Our objectives are the things we want to do. 

Good transport plans can help us to achieve 
all of these things. There are 6 objectives:

A. Protect nature and stop climate change  

B. Improve people’s health
 

C. Improve towns, villages and businesses
 

D. Make travelling safer
 

E. Make sure transport is reliable 
 

F. Make public transport easy to use
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Your comments
Overall, do you agree with our ideas? 

		  I agree

		  I do not agree

		  I don’t know 

What do you think about our objectives?
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Think about the things you do, and the  
places you need to go. 

Tell us about 1 thing that would make 
travelling to these places better and 
easier for you: 
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Where do you live

 
 
What is your age

 
 
Do you have a disability or health 
condition? 

		  yes

		  no 
 

Are you:

  male

  female

  other
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Your ethnic group

	 	 White English, Welsh, Scottish, 			
		  Northern Irish, British 

		  White Irish 

		  White other 

		  Gypsy, Irish Traveller, Roma 

		  Mixed ethnic groups 

		  Asian or Asian British 

		  Black or Black British, Caribbean or 		
		  African 

		  Arab

		  Other:


	2026 - 2041: 
	2026 - 2041_1: 
	Tell us what you think: 
	Our objectives are the things we want to do: 
	3: 
	I agree: Off
	I do not agree: Off
	I don’t know: Off
	4: 
	Where do you live: 
	What is your age: 
	yes: Off
	no: Off
	male: Off
	female: Off
	other: Off
	White English, Welsh, Scottish,Northern Irish, British: Off
	White Irish: Off
	White other: Off
	Gypsy, Irish Traveller, Roma: Off
	Mixed ethnic groups: Off
	Asian or Asian British: Off
	Black or Black British, Caribbean orAfrican: Off
	Arab: Off
	Other: Off
	Other_1: 


